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2021-2023年“太行家政”劳务品牌建设养老服务培训项目任务分解表
	           任务数
 县区
	2021年任务
	2021年任务
	总任务
	总任务

	
	培训人数
	就业人数
	培训人数
	就业人数

	潞州区
	300 
	210 
	760 
	530 

	上党区
	450 
	320 
	1130 
	790 

	潞城区
	320 
	220 
	790 
	560 

	屯留区
	390 
	270 
	980 
	680 

	长子县
	440 
	310 
	1090 
	770 

	壶关县
	480 
	330 
	1190 
	840 

	平顺县
	300 
	210 
	760 
	530 

	黎城县
	240 
	170 
	610 
	420 

	襄垣县
	340 
	240 
	840 
	590 

	武乡县
	300 
	210 
	760 
	530 

	沁  县
	240 
	170 
	590 
	410 

	沁源县
	200 
	140 
	500 
	350 

	总  计
	4000 
	2800 
	10000 
	7000 
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